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Dates & Information
Minimum 5 and maximum 12 players per class.

Coach: Player 6:1
Class run by LPGA or PGA of Canada Professionals.

Payment Methods
Primary: Debit, Cash, E-transfer   Other: Visa or MasterCard

Email coachtj@zonegolfacademy.ca to register. 
 Need more information? Call Coach TJ at 778.999.3026

July 
Session 1

Tuesday July 2 – Friday July 5 (4 days) 
$269 + GST

Session 2
Monday July 8 – Friday July 12 (5 days) 

$329 + GST
Session 3 

Monday July 22 – Friday July 26 (5 days) 
$329 + GST

Session 4
Monday July 29 – Friday August 2 (5 days) 

$329 + GST

August
Session 5

Tuesday August 6 – Friday August 9 (4 days)
$269 + GST

Session 6
Monday August 12 – Friday August 16 (5 days) 

$329 + GST
Session 7 

Monday August 19 – Friday August 23 (5 days) 
$329 + GST 

*No camp July 15 - July 19
*No camp August 26 - 30

Location: 
Richmond Driving Range  4880 No. 6 Road, 

Richmond, B.C.

Time: 
Noon - 3:00pm


